Product Brochure
Microwave Frequency Counter
10 Hz to 20, 27, 40 GHz
MF2400C Series
Newest Burst Wave Measurements
The MF2400C series lineup is composed of three frequency counters:
   the MF2412C (20 GHz), the MF2413C (27 GHz), and the MF2414C (40 GHz).
This series is ideal for evaluating mobile radio communications devices and circuits,

–10° to 60°C (with reference to 25°C)
Product Brochure MF2400C  7
Ordering Information
Please specify the model/order number, name and quantity when ordering.
The following name of articles is an order name. The actual name may differ name from the product.
Model/Order No. Name
MF2412C
MF2413C
MF2414C
   – Main frame –
Microwave Frequency Counter
(10 Hz to 20 GHz, N-J connector)
Microwave Frequency Counter
(10 Hz to 27 GHz, SMA-J connector)
Microwave Frequency Counter
(10 Hz to 40 GHz, K-J connector)
F0012
W2897AE
   – Standard accessories –
Power Cord, 2.5 m: 1 pc
Fuse, 3.15 A:  2 pcs
MF2412C/2413C/2414C Operation Manual:  1 copy
MF2412C-003
MF2413C-003
MF2414C-003
   – Options –
Crystal Oscillator (5 x 10–10/day)
Crystal Oscillator (5 x 10–10/day)
Crystal Oscillator (5 x 10–10/day)
Model/Order No. Name
K224B*1,*3
34RKNF50*3
J0527*3
J0127A
J0853*4
J0854*5
MP612A*2
MP613A*2
J0007
J0008
B0409
B0598A
B0390G
B0411A
B0329L
   – Optional accessories –
Coaxial Adapter
(K-P • K-J, SMA compatible, DC to 40 GHz, SWR: 1.2)
Coaxial Adapter
(ruggedized K-P • N-J, DC to 20 GHz, SWR: 1.25)
Coaxial Cord (K-P • K-P), 2 ft
Coaxial Cord (BNC-P • RG-58A/U • BNC-P), 1 m
Coaxial Cord (N-P • SF104P • N-P), 2 m
Coaxial Cord (APC3.5-P • SF104P • APC3.5-P), 2 m
Fuse Holder (N-P • N-J, DC to 1 GHz)
Fuse Element  (DC to 1 GHz, Power rating: +17 dBm,
Failsafe rating: ≥+35 dBm)
GPIB Cable, 1 m
GPIB Cable, 2 m
Carrying Case (With B0329L Protection Cover)
Carrying Bag (soft type, with B0329L Protection Cover)
Rack Mount Kit (19" type, one unit)
Rack Mount Kit (19" type, two units, side-by-side)
Protection Cover
*1: The K224B Coaxial Adapter prevents damage to the input connector.
*2:  The MF2400C series has the MP612A Fuse Holder (with MP613A Fuse Element) to
prevent over-power input.
In addition, the MP612A Fuse Holder has an N-type connector, so an adapter match-
ing the coupled connector type is required. *3:  MF2414C Parts
*4:  MF2412C Parts
*5:  MF2413C and MF2414C Parts
Anritsu Corporation
5-1-1 Onna, Atsugi-shi, Kanagawa, 243-8555 Japan